Jasmine Chot

Jasmine, who PLAYS A STRAUBINGER
GOLD FLUTE, was the first Korean

woodwind player to hold a post with a major
orchestra in the United States. She has been
critically acclaimed on international stages for
her rich tone, technical brilliance, superb
musicianship, and charismatic stage presence.

Winter Jasmine was commissioned by
American flute maker David Straubinger
for the remarkable young flutist Jasmine Choi.
"Like the intensely - perfumed flowering plant
which blooms only during the dark of winter,
there is sweetness here in the sadness which
this music evokes." --Gary Schocker

Jasmine Choi, World-Renowned
SOLOLIST and Concert Artist will
make multiple WEST COAST
appearances April 2015

OTHER
UPCOMING
PERFORMANCES

Friday, August 22, 2014 Seoul, Korea
Saturday, August 23, 2014 Daejon, Korea
Thursday, September 18, 2014 Los Angeles, CA
Friday, September 19, 2014 Pasadena , CA
Sunday, September 28, 2014 Munich, Germany
Sunday, October 5, 2014 Vienna, Austria
Friday, October 10, 2014 Bregenz, Austria

Saturday, October 11, 2014 Bregenz, Austria
JASMINE'S SCHEDULE
CONTINUED

Satrday, February 21, 2015, Clarkston, GA
Monday, February 23, 2015 Columbus, GA
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 Miami, FL
Saturday, March 7, 2015 Indianapolis, IN






